K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA

DEPARTMENT OF ENT

Il YEAR Theory CLASS TOPICS

SEPTEMBER - 2023

Date & Days Topic Teachers
01/09/2023 Hearing loss Dr.Nithin P S
FRIDAY
4/09/2023 Tracheostomy Dr.Ravishankar
MONDAY
06/09/2023 Tinnitus Dr.Lokesh
WEDNESDAY
08/09/2023 Physiology of hearing Dr.Nithin P S
FRIDAY
11/09/2023 Hearing aids Dr.Ravishankar
MONDAY
13/09/2023 Chronic sinusitis Dr.Shwetha Shankar
WEDNESDAY
15/09/2023 Allergic rhinitis Dr.Nithin P S
FRIDAY
18/09/2023 Benign & malignant tumors of Nose | Dr.Mohan K Appaji
MONDAY & DNS
20/09/2023 Audiology and acrostics Dr.Lokesh
WEDNESDAY
22/09/2023 ENSTRUCTION TUBE AND Dr.Shwetha Shankar
L DISORDERS
25/09/2023 Nasopharyngeal carcinoma Dr.Mohan K Appaji
MONDAY
27./09/2023 Acute tonsillitis Dr.Lokesh
WEDNESDAY
29/09/2023 Nasal polyps Dr.Nithin P S
FRIDAY e
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K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA

DEPARTMENT OF ENT

III' YEAR MBBS CLINICAL CLASSES LIST

SEPTEMBER -2023

DATE DAY TOPIC TIME DOCTER NAME
1.09.2023 Friday Atrophic rhinitis 9.00AM —12.00PM Dr.Shwetha
2.09.2023 Saturday Tuning fork test 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Nithin
4.09.2023 Monday Tracheostomy 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Ravishankar
5.09.2023 Tuesday Hoarseness of voice 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Mohan K Appaji
6.09.2023 Wednesday oesophagus 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Lokesh
7.09.2023 Thursday Discussion of case of acute tonsillitis Dr.Nithin
8.09.2023 Friday Hearing aids 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Shwetha
9.09.2023 | Saturday Pure tone audiometry 9.00AM —12.00PM | Dr.Nithin
11.09.2023 | Monday Examination of Ear ,Nose, Throat | 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Ravishankar
12.09.2023 | Tuesday Discussion of question paper 9.00AM -12.00PM | Dr.Mohan K Appaji
13.09.2023 | Wednesday Discussion of tub tympanic 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Lokesh

CSOM
14.09.2023 | Thursday Discussion of tub tympanic 9.00AM —12.00PM | Dr.Lokesh

CSOM i
15.09.2023 | Friday Discussion OF TONSILLITIS 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Shwetha

CASE
16.09.2023 | Saturday Discussion of nasal polyp 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Nithin
18.09.2023 | Monday Discussion of anterior epistaxis | 9.00AM —12.00PM Dr.Ravishankar
20.09.2023 | Wednesday Triangles of neck 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Lokesh
21.09.2023 | Thursday Examination of neck 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Shwetha
22.09.2023 | Friday Diagnostic nasal endoscopy 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Shwetha
23.09.2023 | Saturday Anatomy of middle ear 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Nithin
25.09. 2023 | Monday Tonsillectomy 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Ravishankar
26.09. 2023 | Tuesday Examination of nose 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Mohan K Appaiji
27.09.2023 | Wednesday Chronic sinusitis 9.00AM - 12.00PM | Dr.Lokesh
29.09. 2023 | Friday Allergic rhinitis 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Shwetha
30.09. 2023 | Saturday Discussion of DNS case 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Nithin
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K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA
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DEPARTMENT OF ENT
II YEAR MBBS CLINICAL CLASSES LIST
SEPTEMBER -2023
DATE DAY TOPIC TIME DOCTER NAME
1.09.2023 Friday Vascular and nervous supply to nose | 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Nithin
2.09.2023 | Saturday Presbycausis 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Shwetha
4.09.2023 | Monday Anatomy of inner ear 9.00AM —12.00PM | Dr.Mohan K Appaji
5.09.2023 Tuesday Septoplasty S | 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Ravishankar
6.09.2023 Wednesday Muscles of larynx 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Nithin
7,09_2"‘023 Thursday Indirect laryngoscopy demonstration | 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Lokesh
8.09.2023 Friday Examination of ear 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Nithin
9.09.2023 Saturday Physiology of deglutition 9.00AM —12.00PM Dr.Mohan K Appaji
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